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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir. Elisa

Wildayana, M.Si.

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 1:13PM - 3PM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir. Elisa

Wildayana, M.Si.


3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 1:13PM - 3PM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir. Elisa

Wildayana, M.Si.


4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 1:13PM - 3PM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir. Elisa

Wildayana, M.Si.


5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 3PM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir. Elisa

Wildayana, M.Si.


6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

197412262001122001; Dr. Dessy Adriani,

S.P., M.Si.


7 Mon 27 Feb 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

197412262001122001; Dr. Dessy Adriani,

S.P., M.Si.


8 Mon 6 Mar 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

197412262001122001; Dr. Dessy Adriani,

S.P., M.Si.


9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

197412262001122001; Dr. Dessy Adriani,

S.P., M.Si.


10 Mon 20 Mar 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

197412262001122001; Dr. Dessy Adriani,

S.P., M.Si.


11 Mon 27 Mar 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196607071993121001, Ir. Mirza Antoni,

M.Si. Ph.D.


12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196607071993121001, Ir. Mirza Antoni,

M.Si. Ph.D.


13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196607071993121001, Ir. Mirza Antoni,

M.Si. Ph.D.


6 Dr. Dessy Adriani, S.P., M.Si. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196607071993121001, Ir. Mirza Antoni,

M.Si. Ph.D.


15 Mon 24 Apr 2023 1:30AM - 3AM
Group: 2223-02-PIP7004-P09 KULIAH TERSTRUKTUR

MANDIRI AGB C

196607071993121001, Ir. Mirza Antoni,

M.Si. Ph.D.
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